2018 Husqvarna Hard Adventure

Prologue

SILVER Top 10

Start 19:03:02.830

Laptimes

#
66
69
65
59
60
58
68
50
74
67

Name

Beau Taylor

Rob Berrington-Smith
Carl Steadman
Spence McClintock
David Cash

Norm Thomas

Roly Rusling
Brad Wyatt
Ki Barker
Troy Field

Bike 1 2 3

Time

KTM 250 XC  01:23.949 01:22.084 01:34.472 01:27.516 00:05:48.021
KTM 300 EXC 01:52.716 01:20.571 01:22.461 01:34.971 00:06:10.719
Yamaha YZ250 X 02:25.692 01:26.997 01:24.709 01:12.201 00:06:29.599

KTM 250 EXC  01:59.677 02:18.208 01:36.751
Yamaha YZF250 02:30.380 01:44.931 01:42.648
KTM 300 EXC 02:35.165 01:52.672 01:51.308
KTM 150 XCW
KTM 300 EXC
Sherco 125 SER
KTM 250 EXC

00:05:54.636
00:05:57.959
00:06:19.145



